
Name Course/Achievment Year Contact

Mr. Parminder chawla Ph.D(bio) 2008 9818921035
Smt. leena sharma Ph.D(polymer chemistry 2009 9926411681
Mrs. Varsha thomas Phd.(chemistry) 2009 9826176916
Mukul sharma Phd.(chemistry) 2009 9300123384
Smt babita singh Phd.(philoshpy) 2005 9425177436
Sandeep kumar shiravastav B.Sc(mhra,llb,phd) na 9429027672
Megha markoday Dr. of philosophy(zoology) 2008
Anil kumar rai Phd.(electronics) 2009 9425383344
Mrs mamta gokhale Phd. (botany) 2008 9826310755
Dr. R C pandey M.Sc ,Ph.D 9425370157
Dr. sonu rahi Botany 2002 9755171843
Smt. sanajana kankane Ph.D(chemistry) 2008 9425413044
Mr. Amarendra tallkudar Ph.D 2009 970723506
Smt. Deepa dahake Ms.c (botony),Ph.d(botony) 2009 9302251284
Smt. Nidhi chaubey Ph.D maths 2009 9424321012
Mrs. Vinita s chaoudhari Ph.D(english) 2005 9893452179
Mr. mukamsigh bhanwar Snaskrit 9893804594
Mr. Praveen kumar bharti Ph.D life science (biotechnology) 2009 9926335201
Mr.Ajay singh Ph.D 2009 9425325243
Smt. Arubala reddy Ms.c .m phil Biological science 1989
Mr. Abhishek kosta M.A . M. phil (english) 1994 9827725704
Mrs.Nandita singh Ph.D (biotechnology) 2008 9826185464
Mrs. Archita ganguly lodhiya Ph.D 2008 9827301959
Dr. Tejah singh keshwal Ph.D Sociology 2008 9826619897
Mrs. Chitra chaturawedi Ph.D hindi 2008 9425484455
Mrs. Silpa Shirvastav B.Sc, Msc, Ph.D 2008 9977188852
Mrs. Dipa bardhan Ph.D(microbiology) 2008
Smt geeta shirvastav Ph.D 2008 9930315126
Mr. Birendra swaroop diwedi Ph.D (bioscience)/botony 2008 9425863441
Dr. Debjani sutradhar Chemistry Ms.c ,Ph.D 2006 9234554233
Mrs.Vimmie Pandey Ph.D 2008 9424901682
Smt. Monika hemlata martin Ms.c (chemistry),MEd, Ph.D 2008 9893099503
Dr. T.R.S. Sharma Ph.D(bioscience) 2008 9425833961
Mr.Pankaj goyal Ms.c (maths) 1989 9425323089
Mrs. Jyoti padey M.A (Eco, phyco) 2008 9826653737
Dr. Manoj kumar prajapati Ph.D  physics 2008 9415180862
Dr.Alpana bose Msc (biochemistry),Ph.D, B.Ed. 2008 9424848669
Mr. kishan reddy noone Ms.c ,Ph.D 2007
Dr. Archana nandagaoli M.phil,Ph.D(philosphy) 2008
Mr. Pralay kant M.A english 1989
Dr. Saba hasan Msc (microbiology),Ph.D (microbiology) 2008 9889368482
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Dr. Radhna sharma M.A ,Ph.D 2008 9873573692
Dr. P.vikrant Ph.D biochemistry 2007 9989839191
Mrs. Achala tiwari English Doptt 2008
Adv. Milendra singh L.L.M 2003 9425384922
Mrs. Alka verma Ph.D maths 2006 9425863965
Dr. Rajesh kumar saini Ph.D (Chemistry) 2008 9424755507
Mrs. Seema bhaskar Botony 1982 9406760811
Dr. Mukti mishra Ph.D 2008 9893960817
Dr. Aujum musheed Ph.D 1997 9893538279
Dr. Ramesh kumar mishra  B.com,M.com,LLB,LLM,Ph.D 2008 9425384180
Dr. shilpi mishra Ph.D(chemistry) 2008 9406759944
Mrs. Mercy george M.phil(english) 1994 9755176751
Dr.Yogendra kumar payashi Phd continued 9425182955
Dr.  karuna dwivedi phd in history 1998 to 2002 9425862466
Mr. Pranjal  P. joshi mba(marketing) 1996 to 1998 9898262355
Dr. Ashutosh kumar dubey testing 1981 to1992 9826174737
Mrs Bharti sharma Ph. D in plant development 2001  to  2008 9993078183
Ms. Vandana sisodia Ph. D in organic farming and environment 2002 to 2008 9425862665

Ms. Kanchan singh 9893804797
Dr. harish kumar kewat Ph.d in teaching and sport activity 1995 to 2006 9424685683
Mr. mahesh kumar patil Ph.d in teaching and sport activity 9754271149
Mrs.Radhika yadav 2003to 2006 9826603730
Mr. Tavinder kaur gujral Rural development 9425150999
Dr .Gajendra singh Ph.d in optical-electronic and 

instrumentataion 
1983 to 1993 9424359102

Dr. arun shukl Ph.d in language and literature 1981 to 1989 9826806198
Dr. santosh kumar Ph.d in space related activities 1984 to continue 9827391761
Dr . Prashant selot 1981 to1983 9424913194
Mrs. Neeena pyasi recent trends in law 1983 to 1986 9827007179
Mrs. Nidhi shukla Law 1992-1996 9713162277
Mr. P.C. upadhyay 9300996964
Mr. Raju khan Physical education 1993 to  1993 8817111777
Mr. Anant yadav law 1996 9926375559
Prof. Divya chansoria Law 1983 9893414754
Advocate Dr. Hemant  s. modh Law & Economics 1975 - 1977 9425154217
Dr. khem singh daheriya Hindi 1999 9826344608
Dr radhika gupta Management and finance 1997  to 2002 9425157686
CAPT. Sunil sharma Law 2007 9827064589
Dr. Poornima Jain Maths 1973-1982 9713093980
Dr. Rajesh Pande Mathematics 2001 9425386988
Dr. Girish Budholia M.Sc. 1980 9826188550
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Pandey Philosophy 1984-85 9300103475
Ku. Mukti mishra
Ku. Archana Nandagaoli Philosophy 2008 7612427399
Dr. Indira Chansoriya Ph.D. (Bio-Science) 2008 9425446990
Smt. Manjulata R. Sthapak B.Ed. 2008 9425157635
Dr. Raghvendra Singh Ph.D. (Bio-Science) 2008 9450853802
Smt. Alka Jain B.Ed. 2008 9300114778
Smt. Rashmi Dubey M.Sc. (Botany) 2004 942584316
Dr. (Smt.) Sarla Bajpai Sociology 2002 9424724275
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Dr. Rijhan Lal Jhariya Sanskrit 2011 9427208034
Ms. Astha Bhanot Commerce 1997 9424928067
Dr. Rachna Sharma M.A. 2008 9873573692
Dr. Inder Singh Rana Ph.D. (Microbiology) 2008 9893573161
Ms. Jessy George M.Com 1997 9826946627
Dr. Pragya Gupta Ph.D. Journalism 1998 9424301439
Dr. P. Vikrant Ph.D. (Bio-chemistry) 2007 27502401
Dr. Achala Tiwari M.A. English 2008
Mr. Rupendra Kumar Gautam Commerce 2005 9827459632
Advocate Milendra Singh L.L.M. 2003 9425384922
Dr. Alka Verma Ph.D. Maths 2006 9425863965
Dr. Archana sharma Ph.D. Zoology 2008 9425385726
Dr. Shalini Singh Ph.D. Physics 2008 9926272322
Dr. Rajesh Kumar Saini Ph.D. Chemistry 2008 9424755507
Dr. Balram Jharia Ph.D. Rural Development 2009 9424928101
Dr. Sumana Biswas Ph.D.  History 2008 0761-2622171
Dr. Shruti Singh Ph.D. Physics 2003 9321883411
Dr. Seema Bhaskar Ph.D. Botany 1982 9406760811
Dr. Mukti Mishra Ph.D. History 2008 9893960817
Dr. Aujum Khursheed Ph.D (Applied Economics) 1997 9893538279
Adv. Ramesh Kumar Mishra L.L.M. 2008 9425384180
Dr. Rasika Tankiwale Ph.D. Chemistry 2008 0761-2429562
Mr. Aashish Kumar Thakur M.A. Hindi 2008 9301028251
Dr. Abdul Rashid Khan Ph.D. (Botany) 2002
Mrs. Shikha Parasrar M.Phil (Botany) 1986 0761-2626888
Mrs. Prakriti Biswas M.Sc. Maths 1989 0761-2360648
Dr. (Mrs.) M. Shrivastava D.Sc. 1997 0761-2601999
Dr. Nisha Gupta Ph.D. (Physics) 2004 0761-2660502
Dr. R.S. Chandok Ph.D. (Physics) 1995 0761-2426404
Dr. Ravi Paliwal Ph.D. (Physics) 2002 0761-2406563
Dr. Abdul Rashid Khan Ph.D. (Botany) 2002
Mrs. Shikha Parasrar M.Phil (Botany) 1986 0761-2626888
Dr. M.K. Shukla Ph.D. (Chemsitry) 1990 0761-2427251
Mrs. Prakriti Biswas M.Sc. Maths 1989 0761-2360648
Ms. Meenakshi Pillai M.Phil (Hindi) 1993 0761-2607497
Dr. Kalapana Chansoria Ph.D.  Home Science 1993 0761-2644877
Dr. Archana Thakur Ph.D. Zoology 2005 0761-2402988
Mrs. Anju Pathak M.A. English 1995 0761-2624387
Dr. Miss Shivani Vishaoi Ph.D. 2000 0761-2416010
Mr. S.M. Mishra M.Phil 1991 0761-5030505
Dr. Ajay Upadhyay Ph.D. 2002 0761-2666597
Mr. Manish Shah M.Com. 1991 1761-2429309
Dr. Gursharan Kaur Ruprah Ph.D. Philosophy 1992 0761-2420406
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chawla M.Com. 1977 0761-2405494
Mr. R.S. Jaswal M.A. Eco. 1978 0761-2423380
Dr. Rajendra Kumar Dubey Ph.D. Physics 1995 0761-2660770
Dr. Prashant Mor Ph.D. Biology
Dr. Dharmsila Malviya Ph.D. (Education) 2007 9425356882
Dr. K. Johar Ph.D. (Chemistry) 2007 9893432860
Adv. K.K. Choudhary L.L.M. 2007 9824398841
Smt. Gayatri Prasad Tripathi M.A. Economics 2005 9993413300
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Prof. Vivek Mishra Ph.D. (Political Science) 1994 9425483652
Dr. Smt. Shubhda Pandey M.A. Economics 1994 9826963733
Dr. Prakash Sharma M.Sc. Chemistry 1986 9425154247
Mr. Ritesh Kumar Patel M.Sc. Computer Science 2007 9425323090
Mr. Gaganpreet K. Ahluwalia M.B.A. 2002 9826072797
Smt. Ratnamala Rao M.Sc. Physics 1978 9425387446
Dr. Y.K. Bansal Bio-Science 1983 9425155199
Dr. Sadhana Shrivastava Ph.D. (Economics) 1986 9993518010
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Shirivastava Ph.D. (Economics) 1992 9893736823
Mr. Purushendra Kourav L.L.M. 2007 9425410910
Dr. Davis George Ph.D. (Political Science) 1997 9425152081
Dr. Sushant Kumar Sinha Ph.D. (Political Science) 2000 9424307270
Dr. J.K. Maitra Ph.D. (Mathematics) 1986 9826187481
Dr. Narendra Kumar Shukla Ph.D. (Economics) 1994 9827250508
Dr. Ashish Mishra Ph.D. (Commerce) 2002 9300111084
Dr. Lokesh Shrivastava M.A. History 1978 9425388973
Smt. Jyoti Shrivastava Ph.D. (Chemistry) 1990 9424307373
Dr. Ritu Rani Ph.D. (Geography) 2006 0761-2430457
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Mishra M.A. Geography 1984
Dr. Rakesh Bajpai Ph.D. (Physics) 1988 9425389362
Dr. Smt. Durga Mishra M.A. History 1967 9425155855
Dr. S.S. Rana Ph.D. Sociology 1983 9425861411
Dr. D.N.Shukla M.A Philosophy 1985 9425385863
Dr. Mamta Sahu M.A BJC Geography 1984 9229494916
Dr. Suman Lata Purohit Ph,D Geography 1985 9424310831
Dr. Sammati Saini B.Sc , MA , LLB 1984 9424676777
Dr. Ramesh Rao Law Part Time 2000 9425386206
Dr. B.P.Chandra D.Sc 1992 9827195077
Dr.Mathuresh Narayan Jaiswal Ph,D/Chemistry 1994 9818932208
Mr.Vimmi Pandey B.Sc / MCA 1992 9893333849
Mr. Sharwan Kumar Marwah B.Com 1968 9826349077
Mr. Avinash Sharma B.E. Civil 1980 9425156899
Mr. Anshuman Shukla B.E.  1982 9425152003
Mr.Sunil Pahwa M.Com,LLB,Ph.D 1985 9425161279
Dr. Dhruv Kumar Dixit B.Sc , M.A , M.Phil Sociology, Ph.D 1993 9425386224
Dr.Pankaj Jaiswal B.Com , M.Com , Ph.D 1991 9826168801
Dr. Hari Shankar Duby B.A, M.A. Ph.D 1993 9424320222
Mr.Amit Kumar Sahu M.A. (Socioligy), LLB 1999 9425412512
Dr.Bramha Nand Tripathi B.A,M.A, Geography,Ph.d 2003 9301695609
Mr.Ratnesh Solomon M.Sc Chemistry 1980 9425095750
Mr. Alok Mishra M.A , BJC , LLB 1986 9300103387
Dr. Narmada Prasad Dwivedi Ph.D Sociology 2008 7612743256
Dr. A. Quraishi Ph.D Sociology 2005 9424273790
Mr. Mamta Rao LL.M 1989 9425862909
Mr. Ravindra Narayan M.A. Hindi 1998 9335210956
Dr. Oskar S. Tirkey Ph.D Physics 2007 9300108494
Mr. Vidhan Jain M.Sc Microbiology 2002 9826181595
Mr. Faheen Khan Master / Physics 1999 9827273826
Mr. Arun Surana Mathamatics,Physics,Chemistry 1981 9827258581
Mr.V.K.Shrivastava B.A.Geography,Economics,English 1960 9425212527
Dr. Neeraj Dixit Ph.D 2007 9936085956
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Dr.Meenakshi Soubhri M.A Ph.D 1996 9993475892
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Singh M.Phil 2005 9424347785
Smt.Kusum Lata M.A.Economics 2008 9424665169
Mr. Tajendra Singh Shiv M.A. English 2006 7630250087
Smt.Saroj S. Ghodeshwar M.A. Hindi 2005 9424613144
Mr. Anil Kumar Shende M.A. Geography 2002 9424352614
Mr.Anil Kumar Panchariya M.Com,M.Phil,Commerce 1995 9425403366
Smt.Sunita Gupta B.A , M.A , Ph.D 1996 9826245794
Smt.Suman lata Shrivastava Ph.D Sanskrit 1965 9893107851
Smt.Annie Varghase Ph.D 2007 7612353450
Mr.Susheel Kumar Singh Ph.D 2007 9926357442
Mr.Manish Shah B.Com , M.Com 1991 9300338440
Dr.Vinay Bajpai Commerce 1989 9300520718
Dr.Sudhir Kumar Khare M.Sc. ( Physics) 1982 9893435161
Mr.Jugraj Singh Thakur M.Sc. ( Physics) 1982 9893813156
Mrs.Susamma Johnson Ph.D 2007 7879522882
Mr.G.Uazhan Arasu Economics 2007 9425373081
Dr.Anuradha Jain Ph.D 2007 9422572757
Mrs.Chetna Dubey M.Sc. Chemistry 2001 9827738366
Dr.M. Shrivastava D.Sc,Ph.D,M.Sc 1995 9425141129
Dr.Rohit Balyani Ph.D Economics 1999 9926854574
Mr.Bajpai Shyama Charan History 2005 9424915747
Mr.Yogesh Chander M.Sc Physics 2001 9425153614
Dr.Shefali Mishra Sharma Ph.D/Physics 2007 7614083510
Dr. Kanchan Singh Ph.D 2007 7612960183
Dr.Shubhra Sharma Ph.D 2007 9301321929
Dr.Rupesh Thakur Ph.D, M.Sc, B.Sc 2004 9826359547
Mr.Madan Lal Jain B.Com, M.Com, LLB 1970 9425324624
Dr.Sardul Singh Sandhu Ph.D, M.Sc, B.Sc, M.Phil 1999 9424395270
Mr.Rahul Mahawar B.Com Commerce 1997 9826110700
Dr.Tribhuwan Nath Shukla M.A Ph.D, Hindi 1980 9425044685
Dr.Manila Chatterjee Geography 2007 9433614916
Mr.Pawan Kumar Jain LL.B / Law 2007 9425001400
Mr. Arun Jain B.Com , LL.B, 1973 9826150616
Dr.Rajendra Kuraria Physics, Ph.D 1984 9425363308
Mr.Rajesh Jain B.Com 1985 9425156386
Mr.Shaikh Muneer M.A.Politacal Sociology 2010 9827441982
Mr.Rajesh Patnak B.Sc, M.A 1979 9406018886
Dr.S.K Dhamija M.Sc, Ph.D, Botany 1971 9827228018
Dr,Rajendra Kumar Chapra Ph.D, Zoology 1983 9425383247
Mr.Hakim Khan B.Com 1971 9229207138
Dr.Anshuja Tiwari B.Com, M.Com, Ph.D 2002 9826348666
Mrs.Archana Pathak Ph.D 2012 9301229707
Smt.Sunita kujur M.A. Hindi 2000 9826669077
Dr.Chandra Prakash Gujur B.Com, M.Com, Ph.D, M.A 1996 9415557490
Mr.Virendra Kumar Vyas B.A, M.A.Commerce BJC 1991 9935713574
Smt.Shobha Singh B.A, M.A.B.ed, M.ed 1980 9300227781
Mrs.Surinder Kaur B.A, M.A.B.ed, M.ed 1970 9229452276
Dr,.Pragya Agrawal M.Sc, Ph.D, M.Phil, B.ed 1992 9977189011
Mrs. Pinky Jiwnani M.A. Poli Sc 2006 9424355233
Mr.Uma Shankar Dubey B.Sc, M.A 2005 7612628219
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Smt.Solcha Siddhiqi M.Sc , M.Ed 2010 7612674494
Prof. J.M. Keller Ph.D. 0761-2678774
Smt. Shalini Dhurvey M.A. 2002 9425832280
Ms Durga Mahobiya M.A. 2004 9300124037
Dr. Narendra Kumar Koshti Ph.D. (Economics) 1997 9827265718
Dr. Shailesh Kumar Choubey Ph.D. (Economics) 1984 9424347192
Dr. Satendra Kurariya Ph.D. (Physics) 1990 9826327121
Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey D.Sc. 1998 0761-2601064
Dr. Pushpendra Sharma Ph.D. Chemistry 1999 9300093981
Dr. Purnima Sharma Ph.D. Commerce 1993 9300083981
Smt. Monika Nigam M.Sc. Microbiology 1996 9300512065
Smt. Surbhi Nigam M.Sc. Botany 1996 9827228534
Dr. Rajendra Kumar Dubey Ph.D (Physics) 1999 0761-2609415
Dr. B. k. shahu M.ed 1997
Mr. Jagdish Pilani L.L.B. 1997 0761-2608182
Dr. Jitendra Kumar Ninjhe Ph.D. Sociology 2004
Mr. NishiKant Choudhary L.L.B. 2001 0761-2608183
Prof. M. Lal D.Sc. 1984 0761-2603173
Dr. Aushotosh Shrivastav Ph.D. Chemistry 1974

Shri Ajai Chowdhry (Padma Bhushan)
Dr MC Dawar (Padma Shree)

Prahlad Singh Patel 
(Minister of State for Food Processing 
Industries of India)

Sharad Yadav 
(Former Union Minister of Civil Aviation of 
India)

Professor ADN Vajpayee, 
Vice-chancellor Atal Bihari Vajpayee 
University Bilaspur (C.G)

Professor Sanjay Tiwari
Vice-chancellor ProfessorMadhya Pradesh 
Bhoj University, Bhopal (M.P)

 Professor Kheam Singh 
Dehariya, 

Vice-chancellor Atal Bihari Vajpayee Hindi 
Vishwavidyalay, Bhopal (M.P)

Dr Swami Shyamdas Ji Mahraj (Narshingh peethadhisvar Jabalpur)
Dr. Kailash Gupta (Industrialist & Social Worker)
 shri J.S. Verma (Chief Justice of India)
Shri Raghuveer Yadav (Actor)
 Major general Rakesh Anand (Indian Army)
Dr. Sudhir Mishra (CEO MD Brahmos)
Dr. Mithlesh Tiwari (Director ISRO)
Ganga Pathak (Senior Journalist)

Professor Aloak Chansoriya 

(Former Chairman M.P. Pathyapustak 
Nigam, Chairman Pvt. University 
Regulatory Authority)

Shri Kashi Nath Sharma (Senior Journalist)

Lakhan Ghanghoriya 
(Minister of Social Justice, Disabled and 
Scheduled Castes Welfare Deptt of M.P. 
from 2018 to 2020)

Shri Rameshwar Nikhera (Former Member of Parliament)
Shri Samatti Sani (National Player)

Dr. K.K. Verma (UGC Emeratius Scientist)
Dr. K.K. Mishr (UGC Emeratius Scientist)
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Shri Ratnesh Saloman (Ex Education Minister MP GOV.)
Prof. S.P Goutam (EX Chairman MP Public Service 

Commission)

 Dr. Mukunddas Ji Maharaj (Pitadish, Gupteshvar Mandir, Jabalpur)
 Dr. Sunil Sharma (Capt.)
Shri Vishal Agarwal (Manager-: Narmada Scientific CO.)
Dr. R.K. Gupta Ph.D. Physics 1992 0761-2545916
Prof. M.H. Ansari Ph.D. Physics 1979 0761-2604047
Mr. Hitesh Jain M.C.A. 2001 7674822061
Mr. Kuldeep Singh M.C.A. 2001 9880082462
Mr. Rajeev Mathur M.C.A. 2003 9028690682
Mr. Nirbhay Kumar M.C.A. 2001 7032000869
Mrs. Anandi Mahajan M.C.A. 2001 9754260034
Mr. Rajesh Migra M.C.A. 2002 9971152489
Mr. Suresh Kapse M.C.A. 2001 9892499832
Mr. Bharat Solanki M.C.A. 2001 9039580949
Dr. Manish Saraf M.C.A. 2000 9424312890
Mr. Prahlad Patidar M.C.A. 2001 8106136186
Mr. Ranveer M.C.A. 2001 8527257207
Mr. Dharmendra Trivedi M.C.A. 2001
Mr. Kamta Prasad Mishra M.C.A. 2011 8109480502
Mr. Vikram Raghuvanshi M.C.A. 2004 8550920869
Dr. Jaya Singh Ph.D. Botany 2004 9425163367
Dr. Ajay Singh Ph.D. Biotechnology 2007 9704700060
Dr. Ritu Panjwani Ph.D. Microbiology 2007 9702051166
Dr. Vikash Pandey Ph.D. Computer Science 2008 9303338726
Dr. Vinay Tiwari Ph.D. Computer Science 2008 9424344567
Dr. Satendra Kurariya Ph.D. Computer Science 2014 9131748476
Dr. Sibby samuel Ph.D. Computer Science 2019 9425829018
Dr. Vinita Tiwari Ph.D. Computer Science 2008
Dr. Javed Khan Ph.D. Maths 2008
Mrs. Nitu Singh M.C.A. 2004 9958844754
Mrs. Disha Tiwari M.C.A. 2016
Mr. Jitendra Dixit M.C.A. 2008 9993911176
Mr. Sanjeev kumar Singh M.Sc. Physics 2004 9873895254
Mr. Shobit Mehrotra M.C.A. 2007 9818249818
Mr. Subodh Joshi M.C.A. 2001 8285656684
Mr. Sudheer Singh M.C.A. 2002 9949016224
Mr. Tapas Majoomdar M.C.A. 2002 9665352080
Dr. Kamlesh Shukla Ph.D. Microbiology 2006 9406255501
Prof. Alka Pandey Ph.D. Botany 1998 9425003293
Dr. Archana Pandey Ph.D. Botany 2004 8319191855
Dr. Danish Siddique Ph.D. Microbiology 2008 9926326736
Dr. Divya Bajpai Ph.D. Microbiology 2010 8146609443
Dr. Deepak Rahi Ph.D. Microbiology 2008 9780614540
Dr. Ashish Saraf Ph.D. Biotechnology 2012 9300128897
Dr. Krishna Yadav Ph.D. Biotechnology 2012 8858263387
Dr. Mukesh upadhyay Ph.D. Biochemistry 2012 9205427244
Dr. Pooja Ray Ph.D. Biochemistry 2014 9163144757
Dr. Sadaf Kureshi Ph.D. Biochemistry 2010 9502403852
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Dr. sonu rahi Ph.D. Botany 2012 9425185085
Dr. Sudhir Jain Ph.D. Biotechnology 2014 9407349636
Dr. Tilotma Rai Ph.D. Bio-science 2012 8889184413
Dr. Amit Pandey Ph.D. Microbiology 2014 9424927115
Mr. Rajesh Kumar M.C.A. 2004 9039127294
Mr. Pushpraj Patel M.C.A. 2016 9098208357
Dr. S.S. Mandloi M.P.Ed. 1992 8305223695
Mr. Shusheel sharma M.P.Ed. 2008
Smt. Jyoti Jat M.P.Ed. 1992 9893025300
Mr. Sunil Datt Lakhera M.P.Ed. 1992 9826583778
Mr. Ajay Shukla M.P.Ed. 2000
Dr. Nilesh Pandey Ph. D. Maths 2010 9407001011
Dr. Anil Mehra Ph.D.  Management 2011 0761-24048109
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RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 

 

Here I am declaring that present body of Alumni in Rani Durgavati 

Vishwavidyalaya Jabalpur M.P. is as follows: - 

 

 

President  :  Dr. Kamlesh Mishra 

Vice- President :  Dr. Divya Chansoria 

Secretary  : Mr. R.K. Anand 

Joint Secretary : Dr. Lokesh Shrivastava 

Treasurer  : Dr. Shailesh Choubey 

Members  : Dr. Uma Tripathi, Dr. Ram Shankar 

 

 

 



Name Course/Achievment Year Contact Contribution in 
INR

Mr. Parminder chawla Ph.D(bio) 2008 9818921035 25,000.00              
Smt. leena sharma Ph.D(polymer chemistry 2009 9926411681 30,000.00              
Mrs. Varsha thomas Phd.(chemistry) 2009 9826176916 35,000.00              
Mukul sharma Phd.(chemistry) 2009 9300123384 25,000.00              
Smt babita singh Phd.(philoshpy) 2005 9425177436 25,000.00              
Sandeep kumar shiravastav B.Sc(mhra,llb,phd) na 9429027672 30,000.00              
Megha markoday Dr. of philosophy(zoology) 2008 25,000.00              
Anil kumar rai Phd.(electronics) 2009 9425383344 25,000.00              
Mrs mamta gokhale Phd. (botany) 2008 9826310755 30,000.00              
Dr. R C pandey M.Sc ,Ph.D 9425370157 25,000.00              
Dr. sonu rahi Botany 2002 9755171843 30,000.00              
Smt. sanajana kankane Ph.D(chemistry) 2008 9425413044 35,000.00              
Mr. Amarendra tallkudar Ph.D 2009 970723506 35,000.00              
Smt. Deepa dahake Ms.c (botony),Ph.d(botony) 2009 9302251284 30,000.00              
Smt. Nidhi chaubey Ph.D maths 2009 9424321012 25,000.00              
Mrs. Vinita s chaoudhari Ph.D(english) 2005 9893452179 35,000.00              
Mr. mukamsigh bhanwar Snaskrit 9893804594 30,000.00              
Mr. Praveen kumar bharti Ph.D life science (biotechnology) 2009 9926335201 25,000.00              
Mr.Ajay singh Ph.D 2009 9425325243 35,000.00              
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Smt. Arubala reddy Ms.c .m phil Biological science 1989 30,000.00              
Mr. Abhishek kosta M.A . M. phil (english) 1994 9827725704 25,000.00              
Mrs.Nandita singh Ph.D (biotechnology) 2008 9826185464 25,000.00              
Mrs. Archita ganguly lodhiya Ph.D 2008 9827301959 35,000.00              
Dr. Tejah singh keshwal Ph.D Sociology 2008 9826619897 30,000.00              
Mrs. Chitra chaturawedi Ph.D hindi 2008 9425484455 25,000.00              
Mrs. Silpa Shirvastav B.Sc, Msc, Ph.D 2008 9977188852 35,000.00              
Mrs. Dipa bardhan Ph.D(microbiology) 2008 30,000.00              
Smt geeta shirvastav Ph.D 2008 9930315126 25,000.00              
Mr. Birendra swaroop diwedi ph.D (bioscience)/botony 2008 9425863441 30,000.00              
Dr. Debjani sutradhar Chemistry Ms.c ,Ph.D 2006 9234554233 30,000.00              
Mrs.Vimmie Pandey Ph.D 2008 9424901682 35,000.00              
Smt. Monika hemlata martin Ms.c (chemistry),MEd, Ph.D 2008 9893099503 35,000.00              
Dr. T.R.S. Sharma Ph.D(bioscience) 2008 9425833961 35,000.00              
Mr.Pankaj goyal Ms.c (maths) 1989 9425323089 30,000.00              
Mrs. Jyoti padey M.A (Eco, phyco) 2008 9826653737 25,000.00              
Dr. Manoj kumar prajapati Ph.D  physics 2008 9415180862 30,000.00              
Dr.Alpana bose Msc (biochemistry),Ph.D, B.eD 2008 9424848669 30,000.00              
Mr. kishan reddy noone Ms.c ,Ph.D 2007 35,000.00              
Dr. Archana nandagaoli M.phil,Ph.D(philosphy) 2008 25,000.00              
Mr. Pralay kant M.A english 1989 35,000.00              
Dr. Saba hasan Msc (microbiology),Ph.D (microbiology) 2008 9889368482 30,000.00              
Dr. Radhna sharma M.A ,Ph.D 2008 9873573692 25,000.00              
Dr. P.vikrant Ph.D biochemistry 2007 9989839191 25,000.00              
Mrs. Achala tiwari English Doptt 2008 25,000.00              
Adv. Milendra singh L.L.M 2003 9425384922 35,000.00              
Mrs. Alka verma Ph.D maths 2006 9425863965 30,000.00              
Dr. Rajesh kumar saini Ph.D (Chemistry) 2008 9424755507 25,000.00              
Mrs. Seema bhaskar Botony 1982 9406760811 30,000.00              
Dr. Mukti mishra Ph.D 2008 9893960817 30,000.00              



Dr. Aujum musheed Ph.D 1997 9893538279 25,000.00              
Dr. Ramesh kumar mishra  B.com,M.com,LLB,LLM,Ph.D 2008 9425384180 30,000.00              
Dr. shilpi mishra Ph.D(chemistry) 2008 9406759944 25,000.00              
Mrs. Mercy george M.phil(english) 1994 9755176751 35,000.00              
Dr.Yogendra kumar payashi Phd continued 9425182955 25,000.00              
Dr.  karuna dwivedi phd in history 1998 to 2002 9425862466 25,000.00              
Mr. Pranjal  P. joshi mba(marketing) 1996 to 1998 9898262355
Dr. Ashutosh kumar dubey testing 1981 to1992 9826174737 35,000.00              
Mrs Bharti sharma Ph. D in plant development 2001  to  2008 9993078183 30,000.00              
Ms. Vandana sisodia Ph. D in organic farming and 2002 to 2008 9425862665 25,000.00              
Ms. Kanchan singh 9893804797 30,000.00              
Dr. harish kumar kewat Ph.d in teaching and sport activity 1995 to 2006 9424685683 25,000.00              
Mr. mahesh kumar patil Ph.d in teaching and sport activity 9754271149 30,000.00              
Mrs.Radhika yadav 2003to 2006 9826603730 30,000.00              
Mr. Tavinder kaur gujral Rural development 9425150999 25,000.00              
Dr .Gajendra singh Ph.d in optical-electronic and 

instrumentataion 
1983 to 1993 9424359102 35,000.00              

Dr. arun shukl Ph.d in language and literature 1981 to 1989 9826806198 30,000.00              
Dr. santosh kumar Ph.d in space related activities 1984 to continue 9827391761 25,000.00              
Dr . Prashant selot 1981 to1983 9424913194 25,000.00              
Mrs. Neeena pyasi recent trends in law 1983 to 1986 9827007179 25,000.00              
Mrs. Nidhi shukla Law 1992-1996 9713162277 30,374.00              

20,10,374.00        

P.C. upadhyay 9300996964 30,000.00              
Raju khan Physical education 1993 to  1993 8817111777 25,000.00              
Anant yadav law 1996 9926375559 35,000.00              
Prof. Divya chansoria Law 1983 9893414754 30,000.00              
Advocate Dr. Hemant  s. modh Law & Economics 1975 - 1977 9425154217 25,000.00              
Dr. khem singh daheriya Hindi 1999 9826344608 25,000.00              
Dr radhika gupta Management and finance 1997  to 2002 9425157686 35,000.00              
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CAPT. Sunil sharma Law 2007 9827064589 30,000.00              
Dr. Poornima Jain Maths 1973-1982 9713093980 25,000.00              
Dr. Rajesh Pande Mathematics 2001 9425386988 25,000.00              
Dr. Girish Budholia M.Sc. 1980 9826188550 35,000.00              
Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Pandey Philosophy 1984-85 9300103475 30,000.00              
Ku. Mukti mishra 25,000.00              
Ku. Archana Nandagaoli Philosophy 2008 7612427399 30,000.00              
Dr. Indira Chansoriya Ph.D. (Bio-Science) 2008 9425446990 30,000.00              
Smt. Manjulata R. Sthapak B.Ed. 2008 9425157635 35,000.00              
Dr. Raghvendra Singh Ph.D. (Bio-Science) 2008 9450853802 35,000.00              
Smt. Alka Jain B.Ed. 2008 9300114778 35,000.00              
Smt. Rashmi Dubey M.Sc. (Botany) 2004 942584316 30,000.00              
Dr. (Smt.) Sarla Bajpai Sociology 2002 9424724275 25,000.00              
Dr. Rijhan Lal Jhariya Sanskrit 2011 9427208034 30,000.00              
Ms. Astha Bhanot Commerce 1997 9424928067 30,000.00              
Dr. Rachna Sharma M.A. 2008 9873573692 35,000.00              
Dr. Inder Singh Rana Ph.D. (Microbiology) 2008 9893573161 30,000.00              
Ms. Jessy George M.Com 1997 9826946627 25,000.00              
Dr. Pragya Gupta Ph.D. Journalism 1998 9424301439 30,000.00              
Dr. P. Vikrant Ph.D. (Bio-chemistry) 2007 27502401 30,000.00              
Dr. Achala Tiwari M.A. English 2008 35,000.00              
Mr. Rupendra Kumar Gautam Commerce 2005 9827459632 30,000.00              
Advocate Milendra Singh L.L.M. 2003 9425384922 30,000.00              
Dr. Alka Verma Ph.D. Maths 2006 9425863965 35,000.00              
Dr. Archana sharma Ph.D. Zoology 2008 9425385726 35,000.00              
Dr. Shalini Singh Ph.D. Physics 2008 9926272322 30,000.00              
Dr. Rajesh Kumar Saini Ph.D. Chemistry 2008 9424755507 25,000.00              
Dr. Balram Jharia Ph.D. Rural Development 2009 9424928101 30,000.00              
Dr. Sumana Biswas Ph.D.  History 2008 0761-2622171 30,000.00              
Dr. Shruti Singh Ph.D. Physics 2003 9321883411 35,000.00              



Dr. Seema Bhaskar Ph.D. Botany 1982 9406760811 35,000.00              
Dr. Mukti Mishra Ph.D. History 2008 9893960817 35,000.00              
Dr. Aujum Khursheed Ph.D (Applied Economics) 1997 9893538279 30,000.00              
Adv. Ramesh Kumar Mishra L.L.M. 2008 9425384180 25,000.00              
Dr. Rasika Tankiwale Ph.D. Chemistry 2008 0761-2429562 30,000.00              
Mr. Aashish Kumar Thakur M.A. Hindi 2008 9301028251 30,000.00              
Dr. Abdul Rashid Khan Ph.D. (Botany) 2002 35,000.00              
Mrs. Shikha Parasrar M.Phil (Botany) 1986 0761-2626888 35,000.00              
Mrs. Prakriti Biswas M.Sc. Maths 1989 0761-2360648 30,000.00              
Dr. (Mrs.) M. Shrivastava D.Sc. 1997 0761-2601999 35,000.00              
Dr. Nisha Gupta Ph.D. (Physics) 2004 0761-2660502 35,000.00              
Dr. R.S. Chandok Ph.D. (Physics) 1995 0761-2426404 30,000.00              
Dr. Ravi Paliwal Ph.D. (Physics) 2002 0761-2406563 25,000.00              
Dr. Abdul Rashid Khan Ph.D. (Botany) 2002 35,000.00              
Mrs. Shikha Parasrar M.Phil (Botany) 1986 0761-2626888 30,000.00              
Dr. M.K. Shukla Ph.D. (Chemsitry) 1990 0761-2427251 25,000.00              
Mrs. Prakriti Biswas M.Sc. Maths 1989 0761-2360648 35,000.00              
Ms. Meenakshi Pillai M.Phil (Hindi) 1993 0761-2607497 35,000.00              
Dr. Kalapana Chansoria Ph.D.  Home Science 1993 0761-2644877 25,000.00              
Dr. Archana Thakur Ph.D. Zoology 2005 0761-2402988 35,000.00              
Mrs. Anju Pathak M.A. English 1995 0761-2624387 35,000.00              
Dr. Miss Shivani Vishaoi Ph.D. 2000 0761-2416010 35,689.00              
Mr. S.M. Mishra M.Phil 1991 0761-5030505 35,000.00              
Dr. Ajay Upadhyay Ph.D. 2002 0761-2666597 35,000.00              
Mr. Manish Shah M.Com. 1991 1761-2429309 30,000.00              
Dr. Gursharan Kaur Ruprah Ph.D. Philosophy 1992 0761-2420406 25,000.00              
Mr. Vijay Kumar Chawla M.Com. 1977 0761-2405494 29,187.00              
Mr. R.S. Jaswal M.A. Eco. 1978 0761-2423380 34,300.00              

20,09,176.00        
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Dr. Rajendra Kumar Dubey Ph.D. Physics 1995 0761-2660770 35,000.00
Dr. Prashant Mor Ph.D. Biology 35,000.00
Dr. Dharmsila Malviya Ph.D. (Education) 2007 9425356882 35,000.00
Dr. K. Johar Ph.D. (Chemistry) 2007 9893432860 30,000.00
Adv. K.K. Choudhary L.L.M. 2007 9824398841 25,000.00
Smt. Gayatri Prasad Tripathi M.A. Economics 2005 9993413300 25,000.00
Prof. Vivek Mishra Ph.D. (Political Science) 1994 9425483652 30,000.00
Dr. Smt. Shubhda Pandey M.A. Economics 1994 9826963733 35,000.00
Dr. Prakash Sharma M.Sc. Chemistry 1986 9425154247 35,000.00
Mr. Ritesh Kumar Patel M.Sc. Computer Science 2007 9425323090 30,000.00
Mr. Gaganpreet K. Ahluwalia M.B.A. 2002 9826072797 25,000.00
Smt. Ratnamala Rao M.Sc. Physics 1978 9425387446 25,000.00
Dr. Y.K. Bansal Bio-Science 1983 9425155199 30,000.00
Dr. Sadhana Shrivastava Ph.D. (Economics) 1986 9993518010 35,000.00
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Shirivastava Ph.D. (Economics) 1992 9893736823 35,000.00
Mr. Purushendra Kourav L.L.M. 2007 9425410910 35,000.00
Dr. Davis George Ph.D. (Political Science) 1997 9425152081 30,000.00
Dr. Sushant Kumar Sinha Ph.D. (Political Science) 2000 9424307270 25,000.00
Dr. J.K. Maitra Ph.D. (Mathematics) 1986 9826187481 30,000.00
Dr. Narendra Kumar Shukla Ph.D. (Economics) 1994 9827250508 30,000.00
Dr. Ashish Mishra Ph.D. (Commerce) 2002 9300111084 35,000.00
Dr. Lokesh Shrivastava M.A. History 1978 9425388973 35,000.00
Smt. Jyoti Shrivastava Ph.D. (Chemistry) 1990 9424307373 30,000.00
Dr. Ritu Rani Ph.D. (Geography) 2006 0761-2430457 25,000.00
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Mishra M.A. Geography 1984 25,000.00
Dr. Rakesh Bajpai Ph.D. (Physics) 1988 9425389362 25,000.00
Dr. Smt. Durga Mishra M.A. History 1967 9425155855 35,000.00
Dr. S.S. Rana Ph.D. Sociology 1983 9425861411 30,000.00
Dr. D.N.Shukla M.A Philosophy 1985 9425385863 25,000.00
Dr. Mamta Sahu M.A BJC Geography 1984 9229494916 25,000.00



Dr. Suman Lata Purohit Ph,D Geography 1985 9424310831 25,000.00
Dr. Sammati Saini B.Sc , MA , LLB 1984 9424676777 35,000.00
Dr. Ramesh Rao Law Part Time 2000 9425386206 30,000.00
Dr. B.P.Chandra D.Sc 1992 9827195077 25,000.00
Dr.Mathuresh Narayan Jaiswal Ph,D/Chemistry 1994 9818932208 30,000.00
Mr.Vimmi Pandey B.Sc / MCA 1992 9893333849 30,000.00
Mr. Sharwan Kumar Marwah B.Com 1968 9826349077 35,000.00
Mr. Avinash Sharma B.E. Civil 1980 9425156899 35,000.00
Mr. Anshuman Shukla B.E.  1982 9425152003 30,000.00
Mr.Sunil Pahwa M.Com,LLB,Ph.D 1985 9425161279 25,000.00
Dr. Dhruv Kumar Dixit B.Sc , M.A , M.Phil Sociology, Ph.D 1993 9425386224 30,000.00
Dr.Pankaj Jaiswal B.Com , M.Com , Ph.D 1991 9826168801 30,000.00
Dr. Hari Shankar Duby B.A, M.A. Ph.D 1993 9424320222 35,000.00
Mr.Amit Kumar Sahu M.A. (Socioligy), LLB 1999 9425412512 35,000.00
Dr.Bramha Nand Tripathi B.A,M.A, Geography,Ph.d 2003 9301695609 30,000.00
Mr.Ratnesh Solomon M.Sc Chemistry 1980 9425095750 25,000.00
Mr. Alok Mishra M.A , BJC , LLB 1986 9300103387 25,000.00
Dr. Narmada Prasad Dwivedi Ph.D Sociology 2008 7612743256 35,000.00
Dr. A. Quraishi Ph.D Sociology 2005 9424273790 30,000.00
Mr. Mamta Rao LL.M 1989 9425862909 25,000.00
Mr. Ravindra Narayan M.A. Hindi 1998 9335210956 25,000.00
Dr. Oskar S. Tirkey Ph.D Physics 2007 9300108494 25,000.00
Mr. Vidhan Jain M.Sc Microbiology 2002 9826181595 35,000.00
Mr. Faheen Khan Master / Physics 1999 9827273826 30,000.00
Mr. Arun Surana Mathamatics,Physics,Chemistry 1981 9827258581 25,000.00
Mr.V.K.Shrivastava B.A.Geography,Economics,English 1960 9425212527 25,000.00
Dr. Neeraj Dixit Ph.D 2007 9936085956 30,000.00
Dr.Meenakshi Soubhri M.A Ph.D 1996 9993475892 31,991.00
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Singh M.Phil 2005 9424347785 35,000.00
Smt.Kusum Lata M.A.Economics 2008 9424665169 30,000.00



Mr. Tajendra Singh Shiv M.A. English 2006 7630250087 30,000.00
Smt.Saroj S. Ghodeshwar M.A. Hindi 2005 9424613144 35,000.00
Mr. Anil Kumar Shende M.A. Geography 2002 9424352614 35,000.00
Mr.Anil Kumar Panchariya M.Com,M.Phil,Commerce 1995 9425403366 25,000.00
Smt.Sunita Gupta B.A , M.A , Ph.D 1996 9826245794 35,000.00
Smt.Suman lata Shrivastava Ph.D Sanskrit 1965 9893107851 25,000.00
Smt.Annie Varghase Ph.D 2007 7612353450 25,000.00

20,06,991.00

Mr.Susheel Kumar Singh Ph.D 2007 9926357442 25,000.00
Mr.Manish Shah B.Com , M.Com 1991 9300338440 25,000.00
Dr.Vinay Bajpai Commerce 1989 9300520718 25,000.00
Dr.Sudhir Kumar Khare M.Sc. ( Physics) 1982 9893435161 25,000.00
Mr.Jugraj Singh Thakur M.Sc. ( Physics) 1982 9893813156 25,000.00
Mrs.Susamma Johnson Ph.D 2007 7879522882 25,000.00
Mr.G.Uazhan Arasu Economics 2007 9425373081 25,000.00
Dr.Anuradha Jain Ph.D 2007 9422572757 25,000.00
Mrs.Chetna Dubey M.Sc. Chemistry 2001 9827738366 25,000.00
Dr.M. Shrivastava D.Sc,Ph.D,M.Sc 1995 9425141129 25,000.00
Dr.Rohit Balyani Ph.D Economics 1999 9926854574 25,000.00
Mr.Bajpai Shyama Charan History 2005 9424915747 25,000.00
Mr.Yogesh Chander M.Sc Physics 2001 9425153614 25,000.00
Dr.Shefali Mishra Sharma Ph.D/Physics 2007 7614083510 25,000.00
Dr. Kanchan Singh Ph.D 2007 7612960183 30,000.00              
Dr.Shubhra Sharma Ph.D 2007 9301321929 35,000.00              
Dr.Rupesh Thakur Ph.D, M.Sc, B.Sc 2004 9826359547 30,000.00              
Mr.Madan Lal Jain B.Com, M.Com, LLB 1970 9425324624 25,000.00              
Dr.Sardul Singh Sandhu Ph.D, M.Sc, B.Sc, M.Phil 1999 9424395270 25,000.00              
Mr.Rahul Mahawar B.Com Commerce 1997 9826110700 30,000.00              
Dr.Tribhuwan Nath Shukla M.A Ph.D, Hindi 1980 9425044685 30,000.00              
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Dr.Manila Chatterjee Geography 2007 9433614916 35,000.00              
Mr.Pawan Kumar Jain LL.B / Law 2007 9425001400 30,000.00              
Mr. Arun Jain B.Com , LL.B, 1973 9826150616 30,000.00              
Dr.Rajendra Kuraria Physics, Ph.D 1984 9425363308 30,000.00              
Mr.Rajesh Jain B.Com 1985 9425156386 30,000.00              
Mr.Shaikh Muneer M.A.Politacal Sociology 2010 9827441982 30,000.00              
Mr.Rajesh Patnak B.Sc, M.A 1979 9406018886 30,000.00              
Dr.S.K Dhamija M.Sc, Ph.D, Botany 1971 9827228018 30,000.00              
Dr,Rajendra Kumar Chapra Ph.D, Zoology 1983 9425383247 30,000.00              
Mr.Hakim Khan B.Com 1971 9229207138 25,000.00              
Dr.Anshuja Tiwari B.Com, M.Com, Ph.D 2002 9826348666 30,000.00              
Mrs.Archana Pathak Ph.D 2012 9301229707 35,000.00              
Smt.Sunita kujur M.A. Hindi 2000 9826669077 25,000.00              
Dr.Chandra Prakash Gujur B.Com, M.Com, Ph.D, M.A 1996 9415557490 30,000.00              
Mr.Virendra Kumar Vyas B.A, M.A.Commerce BJC 1991 9935713574 35,000.00              
Smt.Shobha Singh B.A, M.A.B.ed, M.ed 1980 9300227781 35,000.00              
Mrs.Surinder Kaur B.A, M.A.B.ed, M.ed 1970 9229452276 35,000.00              
Dr,.Pragya Agrawal M.Sc, Ph.D, M.Phil, B.ed 1992 9977189011 30,000.00              
Mrs. Pinky Jiwnani M.A. Poli Sc 2006 9424355233 25,000.00              
Mr.Uma Shankar Dubey B.Sc, M.A 2005 7612628219 25,000.00              
Smt.Solcha Siddhiqi M.Sc , M.Ed 2010 7612674494 30,000.00              
Prof. J.M. Keller Ph.D. 0761-2678774 35,000.00              
Smt. Shalini Dhurvey M.A. 2002 9425832280 25,000.00              
Ms Durga Mahobiya M.A. 2004 9300124037 30,000.00              
Dr. Narendra Kumar Koshti Ph.D. (Economics) 1997 9827265718 35,000.00              
Dr. Shailesh Kumar Choubey Ph.D. (Economics) 1984 9424347192 35,000.00              
Dr. Satendra Kurariya Ph.D. (Physics) 1990 9826327121 35,000.00              
Dr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey D.Sc. 1998 0761-2601064 30,000.00              
Dr. Pushpendra Sharma Ph.D. Chemistry 1999 9300093981 25,000.00              
Dr. Purnima Sharma Ph.D. Commerce 1993 9300083981 35,000.00              



Smt. Monika Nigam M.Sc. Microbiology 1996 9300512065 30,000.00              
Smt. Surbhi Nigam M.Sc. Botany 1996 9827228534 25,000.00              
Dr. Rajendra Kumar Dubey Ph.D (Physics) 1999 0761-2609415 35,000.00              
Dr. B. k. shahu M.ed 1997 30,000.00              
Mr. Jagdish Pilani L.L.B. 1997 0761-2608182 25,000.00              
Dr. Jitendra Kumar Ninjhe Ph.D. Sociology 2004 30,000.00              
Mr. NishiKant Choudhary L.L.B. 2001 0761-2608183 30,000.00              
Prof. M. Lal D.Sc. 1984 0761-2603173 35,000.00              
Dr. Aushotosh Shrivastav Ph.D. Chemistry 1974 35,000.00              
Shri Ajai Chowdhry (Padma Bhushan) 35,000.00              
Dr MC Dawar (Padma Shree) 30,000.00              

Prahlad Singh Patel 
(Minister of State for Food Processing 
Industries of India) 30,000.00              

Sharad Yadav 
(Former Union Minister of Civil Aviation 
of India) 35,000.00              

Professor ADN Vajpayee, 
Vice-chancellor Atal Bihari Vajpayee 
University Bilaspur (C.G) 30,000.00              

Professor Sanjay Tiwari
Vice-chancellor ProfessorMadhya 
Pradesh Bhoj University, Bhopal (M.P) 30,000.00              

 Professor Kheam Singh 
Dehariya, 

Vice-chancellor Atal Bihari Vajpayee 
Hindi Vishwavidyalay, Bhopal (M.P) 35,000.00              

Dr Swami Shyamdas Ji Mahraj (Narshingh peethadhisvar Jabalpur) 30,000.00              

Dr. Kailash Gupta (Industrialist & Social Worker) 25,000.00              
 shri J.S. Verma (Chief Justice of India) 35,000.00              
Shri Raghuveer Yadav (Actor) 30,000.00              

 Major general Rakesh Anand (Indian Army) 30,000.00              
Dr. Sudhir Mishra (CEO MD Brahmos) 35,000.00              
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Dr. Mithlesh Tiwari (Director ISRO) 30,000.00              
Ganga Pathak (Senior Journalist) 35,000.00              

Professor Aloak Chansoriya 
(Former Chairman M.P. Pathyapustak 
Nigam, Chairman Pvt. University 25,000.00              

Shri Kashi Nath Sharma (Senior Journalist) 30,000.00              

Lakhan Ghanghoriya 
(Minister of Social Justice, Disabled and 
Scheduled Castes Welfare Deptt of 
M.P. from 2018 to 2020) 30,000.00              

Shri Rameshwar Nikhera (Former Member of Parliament) 35,000.00              
Shri Samatti Sani (National Player) 35,000.00              
Dr. K.K. Verma (UGC Emeratius Scientist) 25,000.00              
Dr. K.K. Mishr (UGC Emeratius Scientist) 25,000.00              
Shri Ratnesh Saloman (Ex Education Minister MP GOV.) 30,000.00              
Prof. S.P Goutam (EX Chairman MP Public Service 30,000.00              
 Dr. Mukunddas Ji Maharaj (Pitadish, Gupteshvar Mandir, Jabalpur) 30,000.00              
 Dr. Sunil Sharma (Capt.) 35,000.00              
Shri Vishal Agarwal (Manager-: Narmada Scientific CO.) 25,000.00              
Dr. R.K. Gupta Ph.D. Physics 1992 0761-2545916 25,000.00              
Prof. M.H. Ansari Ph.D. Physics 1979 0761-2604047 25,000.00              
Mr. Hitesh Jain M.C.A. 2001 7674822061 25,000.00              
Mr. Kuldeep Singh M.C.A. 2001 9880082462 25,000.00              
Mr. Rajeev Mathur M.C.A. 2003 9028690682 25,000.00              
Mr. Nirbhay Kumar M.C.A. 2001 7032000869 25,000.00              
Mrs. Anandi Mahajan M.C.A. 2001 9754260034 25,000.00              
Mr. Rajesh Migra M.C.A. 2002 9971152489 25,000.00              
Mr. Suresh Kapse M.C.A. 2001 9892499832 25,000.00              
Mr. Bharat Solanki M.C.A. 2001 9039580949 25,000.00              
Dr. Manish Saraf M.C.A. 2000 9424312890 25,000.00              
Mr. Prahlad Patidar M.C.A. 2001 8106136186 25,000.00              
Mr. Ranveer M.C.A. 2001 8527257207 25,000.00              



Mr. Dharmendra Trivedi M.C.A. 2001 25,000.00              
Mr. Kamta Prasad Mishra M.C.A. 2011 8109480502 25,000.00              
Mr. Vikram Raghuvanshi M.C.A. 2004 8550920869 25,000.00              
Dr. Jaya Singh Ph.D. Botany 2004 9425163367 25,000.00              
Dr. Ajay Singh Ph.D. Biotechnology 2007 9704700060 25,000.00              
Dr. Ritu Panjwani Ph.D. Microbiology 2007 9702051166 35,000.00              
Dr. Vikash Pandey Ph.D. Computer Science 2008 9303338726 30,000.00              
Dr. Vinay Tiwari Ph.D. Computer Science 2008 9424344567 33,481.00              
Dr. Satendra Kurariya Ph.D. Computer Science 2014 9131748476 35,000.00              
Dr. Sibby samuel Ph.D. Computer Science 2019 9425829018 25,000.00              
Dr. Vinita Tiwari Ph.D. Computer Science 2008 25,000.00              
Dr. Javed Khan Ph.D. Maths 2008 30,000.00              
Mrs. Nitu Singh M.C.A. 2004 9958844754 25,000.00              
Mrs. Disha Tiwari M.C.A. 2016 25,000.00              
Mr. Jitendra Dixit M.C.A. 2008 9993911176 30,000.00              
Mr. Sanjeev kumar Singh M.Sc. Physics 2004 9873895254 30,000.00              
Mr. Shobit Mehrotra M.C.A. 2007 9818249818 30,000.00              
Mr. Subodh Joshi M.C.A. 2001 8285656684 35,000.00              
Mr. Sudheer Singh M.C.A. 2002 9949016224 30,000.00              
Mr. Tapas Majoomdar M.C.A. 2002 9665352080 25,000.00              
Dr. Kamlesh Shukla Ph.D. Microbiology 2006 9406255501 30,000.00              
Prof. Alka Pandey Ph.D. Botany 1998 9425003293 30,000.00              
Dr. Archana Pandey Ph.D. Botany 2004 8319191855 35,000.00              
Dr. Danish Siddique Ph.D. Microbiology 2008 9926326736 25,000.00              
Dr. Divya Bajpai Ph.D. Microbiology 2010 8146609443 30,000.00              
Dr. Deepak Rahi Ph.D. Microbiology 2008 9780614540 35,000.00              
Dr. Ashish Saraf Ph.D. Biotechnology 2012 9300128897 35,000.00              
Dr. Krishna Yadav Ph.D. Biotechnology 2012 8858263387 35,000.00              
Dr. Mukesh upadhyay Ph.D. Biochemistry 2012 9205427244 30,000.00              
Dr. Pooja Ray Ph.D. Biochemistry 2014 9163144757 30,000.00              



Dr. Sadaf Kureshi Ph.D. Biochemistry 2010 9502403852 35,000.00              
Dr. sonu rahi Ph.D. Botany 2012 9425185085 35,000.00              
Dr. Sudhir Jain Ph.D. Biotechnology 2014 9407349636 35,000.00              
Dr. Tilotma Rai Ph.D. Bio-science 2012 8889184413 30,000.00              
Dr. Amit Pandey Ph.D. Microbiology 2014 9424927115 25,000.00              
Mr. Rajesh Kumar M.C.A. 2004 9039127294 30,000.00              
Mr. Pushpraj Patel M.C.A. 2016 9098208357 30,000.00              

20,03,481.00        

Year Name of the Alumini Amount Contact Passing out year
2017-18 Prof. Shailesh Kumar Choubey 51,871.00                                         9424397192 1984
2017-19 Dr. S.S. Mandloi 10,000.00                                         8305223695 1992
2018-19 Prof. S.S. Sandhu 23,299.00                                         9424395270 1982
2019-20 Mr. Vishal Agarwal 1,03,550.00                                      9826136777 1998
2019-21 Mr. Shusheel sharma 15,000.00                                         2004
2020-21 Smt. Jyoti Jat 10,000.00                                         9893025300 2000
2020-21 Mr. Sunil Datt Lakhera 15,000.00                                         9826583778 2001
2020-21 Mr. Ajay Shukla 15,000.00                                         1996
2020-21 Dr. Nilesh Pandey 1,20,000.00                                      9407001011 2008
2021-22 Dr. Anil Mehra 3,35,000.00                                      0761-24048109 2009

Alumni's contribution during events


